USBUSB (HDD)
DIGITAL
AUDIO
ETHERNET
HDMI 2
(4K144Hz)
(eARC/ARC)
HDMI 1
(4K144Hz)
HDMI 3
HDMI 4
SATELLITE
ANTENNA/
CABLE
HEADPHONE/
SUBWOOFER
Common
Interface
400
30
0 76
0
320
1231
71
7
500 124 84
TV-55W93AE6
55" LED 4K2KTV
SPECIFICATIONS
Note:
To make sure that the LED TV fits the cabinet properly when a high degree of precision
is required, we recommend that you use the LED TV itself to make the necessary
cabinet measurements. Panasonic cannot be responsible for inaccuracies in cabinet
design or manufacture.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are
approximate.
P240520
DIMENSIONS
JACKS
	 Dimensions (W x H x D)		  1 231 mm x 760 mm x 320 mm
						      (With Pedestal)
						      1 231 mm x 717 mm x 84 mm
						      (TV only)
	 Mass				    21.0 kg (With Pedestal)
						      16.5 kg (TV only)
Side Panel
Top View
Back View Side ViewFront View